NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services port Jacos .	MMA 12002796	4
Date In 3/3/20 1743	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Herrin MAI IMC 20003515/64.	SAS c-filling		
Veh No GBF 11997	E-mail (within thes, AIC thes)		
11/1 2/3/20 14:30.	i-Motor Claim Form	MT[108674400]	3/3/20 17:2
n en	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2		
(11) (IP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksn	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
Profured Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Louisian marka and marka control and a second	Tol: F	nx:
TP Particulars: Veh No: Y	83125. INC	(,)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:)
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tlme:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-1	00%]
Year of Registration: (') W	arranty; YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000			• •
Goodalitembries & K. S. Das Walter C. E.			123.5
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform		Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		*	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		Towing Co: ('	•)
AT THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	engingungapeternleggische Gregorische	STREET, ST. THE STREET, ST. ST. STREET, ST.	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
ttemoris: (INCAOAMES 6798 6616)		Direction of the sand	Picklichionolo.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou	irtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0) ()		
Injurý :			
	Walder Commission Commission (Commission Commission Commission Commission Commission Commission Commission Com		DAKE STATE
Dorozanie Zaciones, especialista de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la	godini sangangangan di pagga		MANUAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
The second section is a second section of the second second section of the second second second section sectio			
// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /			
Fig. 1. The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the			
	4		
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR ADMINISTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR ADMINIST	Take of the sale of the sale of the	CAMBOO DE LA CAMBO	Candon Cabico
MA 2	001763		32.00 Radibin
Entirente Particulars (2.3)	1) AR: Analden 2) DA: Dameye	t Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); INC (35)	0)
rivor/Owner:	3) TP : Towing 4) FT : Follow-T	Pas . 540.	120
	C) VII' . Wallow-1	Through Survey (Resurvey)	230
uniact No:	For claiming. 6) TR: Re-inspe	against INC Only (wat 10 Jan 200)	\$75
amaged Portion:	7) 71 ; Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey 3	160
* 10 Thomas - 11 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 1	5) NTUC Additi	ional Sarvices:-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	· NS: Courles	y Car / Tpt Allowance	\$3
CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	*N6: Rapair C	Co-teclination	510
uditurs Communisses 1 225	SAMUNAY ESCHOOL HAM: DV / Co	lied Expess Coordination	22
L.1:	TE (N11): TO 9) N12: Idna Me	r (Isola II. C) against to	30
	Invalor dated	, Fee Charged	WASTEN
17.7	Involve dated	Fee Charged	CARRIED TON

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/03/2020 17:13
Date Of Accident	02/03/2020 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BUYONG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF1199Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	STORMVILLE
Co Reg No	5XXXX666K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97818596
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	LITEACE 1.5 GL AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5081526888-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN HAN KHIANG (CHEN HANQIANG)

 NRIC No
 SXXXX676A

 Date Of Birth
 28/03/1976

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/10/2004

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97818596

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

73 BRIGHTON CRES Address

Postcode 559215

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP8312S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

MOHAMMED Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

86972338

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Shton Cre

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name;

NRIC/FIN No.:

CALENDON STREET, STREET, ST.

n	02/03/2020 I Vas travelling along Bayong Road.
	7 7
14	was ver light and I stopped my car. Indamy, I
117	an impact on the year of my vehicle. I glighted
C-DOM:N	
0115	realized or Yp83125 has collided into the the
ery	of my Vehicle.
	4

DECLARATION

I/We declare the focegoing particulars are true in every respect.

Stormville 3.

Co. Reg. No. 3.

53051666K

Policyholder's Signaturenton Co Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	:02/03/20	20 Accident Time: 14-30m (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: 134	yong Rond.
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	- GRF 1190	2 Make Model: 7040th Lite Gre
Insurace Company	: NTUL	Policy No: 508152 6388 - 07
Owner or Company Name /IC No	o. : Stormvi	1K (53051666K)
Owner or Company Contact No.	.0481859	Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.		in Kniang (ST60867BA)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	:23/03/19	DRIVER'S License Pass Date 12 0ct 200
Relationship of Owner & Driver		s \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Oww
DRIVER'S Address	: 73 Brig	Hon (rescent (5359215)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)_9781850	2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	INDOOR OU	TDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address		
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY	RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only	Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including	Driver): 0	
Was there any video Captured by Exact purpose for which vehicle wany Injury (If YES, Pls state):	car camera; YES\N as being used at the	time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Par	ticular (if any)
Vehicle. No:	P83125	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make Model:	Mitsubishi	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: Mohammed		Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact: 3697	2338	IC No. Driver/Contact:

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

Policy Search

GeneralClaim **eBao**Tech Log Out · Change Password Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 · Change Language My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss 02/03/2020 17:12 Date of Accident Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Certificate Number GBF1199Z Search Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Commence Date Certificate Insured Expiry Date Product Cover Type Policy No. Select Object 5081526888-03 Comprehensive GBF1199Z GBF1199Z 29/06/2019 28/06/2020 STORMVILLE 53051666K GCV 0 Continue

Claim Handling

Maderia Pripri	Accident MT/1086744					
Michael Mich	Policy No.	5081526888-03	Vehicle No.	G8F1199Z	GST Registration No.	
Marche	Certificate No.					
Cameria Manufacion Cameria	Policyholder Name	STORMVILLE				
Section Sect	Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAP	Cover Type	Comprehensive		0
Companies	Contact No.(Mobile)	97818596	Contact No.(Office)			- Commonda
March Marc	Email Address		Special Remark			No *
March Color Colo	KFK	No Yes				7867
Column C	NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20	Private hire	NO
The Amenine Service Se						
Marchell Carlon Marchell C	Report Date	03/03/2020 17:24	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		
Name Color Application Name N	Date of Accident	02/03/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	14:30		Singapore
Windows Care	Reporting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.	
Designed Please No Accided Windows Resigned Spot		BUYONG RD				
00 Standard Screek	▼ Total Excess Applicable			200,000		
1000 1000	Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
1000 1000	On Standard Event	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00		
Marchane					Driver is Covered?	Covered
Note 125 Part Par		0.00	3,112,13,11112			
## OFFE PROPRIETE STOWNS		600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00		
# Proper proper Pro		300.30				
Colt Page Page Page Colt Septembro Septembro Page Colt Septembro Page Colt Septembro Septembro Page Colt Septembro Page Septembro Septembro Page Septembro		tion				
Section Sect				GST Registration Date		
## PARKyonidas Mailing Address 79 8300mTDN CERSCENT		100			Yes	
Modern 7 3 30 10 10 10 10 10 10		03/03/2020 17:26:39 5	ystem changed GST Status Verified from N	o to Yes		
Modern 7 3 30 10 10 10 10 10 10						
Address Address Address Price Price Price Address Price Pric	▼ Policyholder Mailing Add	ress			7.700,	
March Marc	Address 1	73 BRIGHTON CRESCENT	Address 2	SERANGOON GARDEN ESTATE		SINGAPORE 559215
Direct Name	Address 4				Post Code	559215
Divide Table	Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5081526888-03		
Driver Name TAN HAND BRIGHING (CHES NANQ)	♥ OI Driver Info					
Register Date of Diver Ucense 12/20/2004 Driver Apr	Driver Name	Unnamed Driver			07840025003	HOLD AND COMPANY
Trigonism No. Trigonism	Unnamed driver Name	TAN HAN KHIANG (CHEN HANQI	Driver NRJC			C2000000000000000000000000000000000000
Address 2	Register Date of Driver License	12/10/2004	150 May 100 Table 100 Tabl	43		15
Address 4 Address Type Singlayore address Point Cide 555215	Contact No.(Mobile)	97818596				
Don't Ro.	Address 1	73 BAJGHTON CRESCENT				
Decision on a Singapore Private Plantage Priv	Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	559215
Post Are letter						
Any young Notification History Notifica		○ Yes · No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Any young Notification History Notifica						
Modification History			9-1000 HO 1000	Parente Section		
Column Type Contact Column Co	Reading?	D mg	Any injury?	∀es No		
Claim 1992 Maxw Command From 1992 From 199						
Claim Type *	Modification History					
Claim Type *	D. D. D.					
Contact No. Modele	Claim 001 New					
Contact No. Modele						
Contact No. Modele	Claim Time 1			ор-мх	Insured STORMVILLE	Insured 53051
Attachment Save Submit Save Save Submit Save Save Submit Save S	Claim type -					Contact
Claim Description	Contact No.(Mobile)			97818596	No.	No. NiL
Claim Description Claim Perferred Workshop Workshop Perferred Workshop, Name unknown v report Received V Print Ak letter Claim No. Attachment Attachment Accident No. Accident No. Claim No.					01	TP
	Email Address				Number GBF1199Z	
Print AK letter Save Submit				CONTRACT / WORKERS	C CW 3 Mrs 2020	
## Print AK letter Save Submit	Claim Description			EMF11992 / YPR112	a sea 4 Mar 2020	Preferred In Workshop
The proof of the control of the cont	Workshop in	Insured Liability Not at	Fault *			
Date Registered Day/03/2020 17:27 Close Date Date Day/03/2020 17:27 Close Date Da	Boduke No. Yes	▼ Repair Preferred Worksho	a Marca colonia	ed Y	Claim	- Kill
Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1086744 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received Yes □ No Upload Date 03/03/2020 17:28 Path * Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select No No Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No		Option	6	03/03/2020 17:27	Close	Received 03/03
Attachment Accident No. MT/1086744 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received ® yes No Upload Date 03/03/2020 17:28 Choose File No file chosen	Report Taken Rv			LIEW SHAN HUT		
Save Submit	The state of the s					
Save Submit	✓ Print AK letter					
Attachment Accident No. MT/1086744 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received 8 Yes No Upload Date 03/03/2020 17:28 Choose File No file chosen	The second residence of the se					
Attachment Accident No. MT/1086744 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received 8 Yes No Upload Date 03/03/2020 17:28 Choose File No file chosen				Caus Cuberty		
Accident No. MT/1086744 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received 9 Yes No Upload Date 03/03/2020 17:28 Choose File No file chosen				[Seve] [Seuthit]		
Accident No. MT/1086744 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received 9 Yes No Upload Date 03/03/2020 17:28 Choose File No file chosen	Attachment					
Accident No. MT/1086744 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received 9 Yes No Upload Date 03/03/2020 17:28 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Choose File No file chosen	-					
Last Doc, Received Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Choose File No file chosen	•			0500		
Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Choose File No file chosen	Accident No.	MT/1086744	Claim No.	001		
Choose File No file chosen Clear Flease Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Flease Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Flease Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Y No Y Normal Y	Last Doc. Received	● Yes ◎ No	Upload Date	03/03/2020 17:28		
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ▼ NO ▼ Normal ▼ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ▼ NO ▼ Normal ▼ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ▼ NO ▼ Normal ▼ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ▼ NO ▼ Normal ▼ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ▼ No Normal ▼ Normal ▼		Path *		Category	• Confidential Ur	gency * Desi
Choose File No file chosen	Choose File No file chosen			Clear Please Select	Y NO Y Norm	
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select	Choose File No file chosen	6		Clear Please Select	* NO * Norm	
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO T Normal T Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO T Normal T Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO T Normal T	Choose File No file chosen	À		Clear Please Select	* NO * Norm	nal Y
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO T Normal T Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO T Normal T N				Clear Please Select	Y NO Y Nom	nal T
Choose File No file chosen Chear Please Select T NO T Normal T				Clear Please Select	* NO * Nom	nal Y
Cribbe file He life distant					* NO * Norm	nal T
	Message Read					ii ii
Message Nab ✓ Attachment List						

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		9	Source	
Video List						-		
ive .	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATION 03 Ma	(AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o r 2020 17:27	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-3		
7	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 03 Mar	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o r 2020 17; 27	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-3		
10	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION 03 Mar	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 7 2020 17:27	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-3		
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o r 2020 17:27	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-3		
E		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 17:27	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-3		
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION 03 Mar	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 2020 17:27	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-3		
185	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 03 Mer	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 17:28	Photos		Normal	Photos	2020-3-3	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATION 03 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 17: 28	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-3-3		
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 17:28	NRIC/ Driving License	Υ	Normal	NR3C/ Driving	NR3C/ Driving License 2020-3-3	
144	NAC_PAYA_UB3_800601(NATION 03 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 17:28	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-3-3		
Attachment	Upload	ded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Des	ription	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading